Flabooonas					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500251437075				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 13 SEP 20 AN II: SECREVARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE, FLOP				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DEPARTNENT OF II: 17 13 SEP 20 PM JORIDA				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DSTATE				
Office Use Only	C. LEWARS 2013				

C. LEVAL SEP 20 201: EXAININER ļ

i i

CSC.	* •		4	, <i>2</i>
ION SERVICE COMPAN				
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195
	REFERENCE	:	815972	4341789
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Cont	élena,
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 35, 0,0	el halo
ORDER DATE : ORDER TIME :	September 20, 2	013		
ORDER NO. :				
CUSTOMER NO:	4341789			
				
	FOREIGN 1	FIĻI	NGS	
NAME :	T1D FIRST, I	NC.		

- ---

÷

XX CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_____ CERTIFIED COPY

- XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

.

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 52956

EXAMINER:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2013

CSC / SUSIE KNIGHT

SUBJECT: T1D FIRST, INC. Ref. Number: F12000001103

We have received your document for T1D FIRST, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 013A00022219

NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION **APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE** AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR CONDUCTING AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	(Pursuant to s. 617.1504, F.S.)	AINS IN FLORIDA
	SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)	
	F12000001103	70 5
1	(Document Number of Corporation (If known) 1. <u>T1D First, Inc.</u>	SEP T
	(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of S	itate)
2.	2. Delaware 3 3/13/2012	SET IT
_	(Incorporated under laws of) (Date authorized to conduct	ct affairs in Florida) a
	SECTION II (4-8 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)	1: 17 STATE LORIDA
4.	4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change ef jurisdiction of incorporation? Aug. 16, 2013	fected under the laws of its
5.	5. Unitio, Inc. (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," or "incorporated," or appropriate of the corporation. "Company," or "Co.," may not be used as a corporation corporation)	riate abbreviation, le suffix by a nonprofit
6.	If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration ar effected.	nd the date the change was

(New duration)

• , • •

2.

4.

5.

6.

(Date)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction and the date the change was effected.

(New jurisdiction)

(Date)

8. If the purpose which the corporation intends to pursue in Florida has changed, indicate new purpose.

(The corporation is authorized to pursue such purpose in the jurisdiction of its incorporation)

9. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

(Signature of the chairman or vice/chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court-appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Dana A. Ball

(Typed or printed name of the person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "T1D FIRST, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "UNITIO, INC.", THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2013, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



4949345 8320

131110936 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

•, • •

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENT CATION: 0752666

DATE: 09-20-13